Performs – in Tune with You
Nasal Mask
F&P ESON NASAL MASK
F&P Eson is designed to perform in tune with you
and your needs.
Three small, streamlined mask components work
in harmony for greater performance, stability
and auto-adjusting comfort. This compact nasal

your local Fisher & Paykel Healthcare representative
Mask Reorder Codes Spare Parts Reorder Codes
400449 F&P Eson Mask Small 400HC567 F&P Eson Headgear - Small 400HC228 F&P Eson Diffuser (10pk) and Cover
400450 F&P Eson Mask Medium 400HC568 F&P Eson Headgear - Medium/Large 400HC570 F&P Eson Swivel
400451 F&P Eson Mask Large 400HC569 F&P Eson Headgear - Clips & Buckle 400HC571 F&P Eson Mask No H/G - Small
400HC126 F&P Eson Seal - Small 400HC572 F&P Eson Mask No H/G - Medium
400HC127 F&P Eson Seal - Medium 400HC573 F&P Eson Mask No H/G - Large
400HC128 F&P Eson Seal - Large
Australia
Fisher & Paykel Healthcare Pty Limited
36–40 New Street, PO Box 167
Ringwood, Melbourne